
2020 
MEDIA RELATIONS  

LIST

BUFFALO   |   ROCHESTER   |   ALBANY   |   SYRACUSE   |   SOUTHERN TIER



PRINT & DIGITAL

Outlet Phone Number Email
The Buffalo News (716) 849-4444 citydesk@buffnews.com

Business First (716) 541-1600 buffalo@bizjournals.com

Buffalo Criterion (716) 853-2973 bcriterion@verizon.net

The Challenger (716) 897-0442 advertising@thechallengernews.com

Panorama Hispano (716) 228-7498 phnews@msn.com

Karibu News (716) 874-9900 contact@thekaribunews.com

Buffalo Spree (716) 204-8881 buffalospree@emailcustomerservice.com

Buffalo Magazine (716) 849-4444 citydesk@buffnews.com

Buffalo Healthy Living (716) 204-8881 info@buffalohealthyliving.com

Buffalo Rising (716) 931-9696 buffalorisingweb@gmail.com

Investigative Post (716) 831-2626 jheaney@investigativepost.org

TELEVISION

Outlet Phone Number Email
WKBW (ABC Buffalo) (716) 845-6100 news@wkbw.com

WIVB (CBS Buffalo) (716) 876-7333 newsroom@wivb.com

WGRZ (NBC Buffalo) (716) 849-2200 newsdesk@wgrz.com

WBBZ (716) 630-9229 info@wbbz.tv

SPECTRUM  (716) 558-8999 Ext. 2 buffalo-news@charter.com

WNED-TV (716) 845-7040 hhare@wned.org

RADIO

Outlet Phone Number Email
WBEN-AM (716) 843-0621 newsroom@wben.com

WBFO-FM (NPR) (716) 845-7040 news@wbfo.org

Townsquare Media

(WBLK, WYRK, WBUF, WMSX) (716) 644-9393 bill.dubiel@townsquaremedia.com

WKSE-FM (716) 644-9850 studio@kiss985.com

WUFO-FM (716) 834-1080 info@wuforadio.com

WGR-AM (716) 803-0550 mwieleba@entercom.com

WWKB-AM (ESPN) (888) 729-3776 twenger@entercom.com

WEDG-FM (716) 644-9334

Buffalo
REGION



PRINT & DIGITAL

Outlet Phone Number Email
Democrat and Chronicle (585) 232-7100 mkilian@gannett.com

The Daily Record (585) 232-6920 bjacobs@bridgetowermedia.com

Rochester Business Journal (585) 232-6920 bjacobs@bridgetowermedia.com

Minority Reporter (585) 301-4199 info@minorityreporter.com

Rochester City Newspaper (585) 244-3329 Ext. 19 jmoule@rochester-citynews.com

La Voz (585) 301-4199 info@rochesterlavoz.com

Daily Messenger (585) 394-0770 messengerpost@messengerpostmedia.com

TELEVISION

Outlet Phone Number Email
WROC (CBS Rochester) (585) 287-8000 newsroom@wroctv.com

WHEC (NBC Rochester) (585) 232-1010 news10@whec.com

WHAM (ABC Rochester) (585) 322-2211 news@13wham.com

SPECTRUM (585) 756-2424 Ext. 2 assignment@charter.com

RADIO

Outlet Phone Number Email
WXXI-FM (NPR) (585) 258-0282 newsroom@wxxi.org

WHAM-AM (585) 279-5257 joebonadonna@iheartmedia.com

WPXY-FM (585) 423-2900 bobbarnett@entercom.com

WBEE-FM (585) 423-2900 bobbarnett@entercom.com

WDKX-FM (585) 262-2050 info@wdkx.com

Rochester
REGION



PRINT & DIGITAL

Outlet Phone Number Email
Times Union (518) 454-5694 tucitydesk@timesunion.com

Albany Business Review (518) 640-6800 albany@bizjournal.com

The Daily Gazette (518) 395-3140 news@dailygazette.net

Troy Record (518) 290-3941 nbuonanno@digitalfi rstmedia.com

The Saratogian (518) 584-4242 rrosner@21st-centurymedia.com

The Post-Star (518) 742-3250 condon@poststar.com

TELEVISION

Outlet Phone Number Email
WRGB (CBS Albany) (518) 346-6666 news@wrgb.com

WTEN (ABC Albany) (518) 433-4299 news@news10.com

WNYT (NBC Albany) (800) 999-WNYT newstips@wnyt.com

WXXA (FOX Albany) (518) 436-1010 news@news10.com

SPECTRUM (518) 641-6397 albanynews@charter.com

RADIO

Outlet Phone Number Email
WAMC-FM (518) 465-5233 news@wamc.org

WGY-AM (518) 452-4848 kelly_lynch123@hotmail.com

Albany
REGION



PRINT & DIGITAL

Outlet Phone Number Email
The Post-Standard (315) 470-6397 citynews@syracused.com

Eagle Newspaper (315) 434-8889 dtyler@eaglenewsonline.com

The Daily Orange (315) 443-2314 info@dailyorange.com

CNY Latino (315) 558-4203 mhernandez@cnylatino.com

The Daily Star (607) 441-7217 rcairns@thedailystar.com

The Palladium-Times (315) 598-6397 mleboeuf@palltimes.com

TELEVISION

Outlet Phone Number Email
WSYR (ABC Syracuse) (315) 446-9900 assignmentdesk@localsyr.com

WSYT (FOX Syracuse) (315) 634-7958 mpasternak@foxsyracuse.com

WTVH (CBS Syracuse) (315) 477-9400 news@cnycentral.com

WSTM (NBC Syracuse) (315) 477-9400 news@cnycentral.com

SPECTRUM (315) 234-1010 yournews@charter.com

RADIO

Outlet Phone Number Email
WSYR-AM (315) 474-6397 ianwheatley@iheartmedia.com

WAER-FM (315) 443-4044 cabolt@syr.edu

WAQX-FM (315) 472-0200 joe@95x.com

WSEN-AM (315) 472-0222 ncaplan@innerharbormedia.com

WTKW-FM (315) 472-9111 gomezanddave@gmail.com

WNTQ-FM (315) 472-0200 amy@93Q.com

Syracuse
REGION



PRINT & DIGITAL

Outlet Phone Number Email
Binghamton Press & Sun Bulletin (607) 798-1234 bgm-newsroom@pressconnects.com

Star-Gazette (607) 271-8251 jmurray@stargazette.com

Ithaca Journal (607) 220-3903 tpudney@gannett.com

Cortland Standard (609) 756-5665 x 129 kconlon@cortlandstandard.net

Finger Lakes Times (315) 789-3333 x 250 abrignall@fl times.com

Ithaca Times (607) 277-7000 x 224 mbutler@ithacatimes.com

The Evening Tribune (607) 324-1425 x 205 chrispotter@gatehousemedia.com

The Leader (607) 936-4651 svargo@the-leader.com

The Reporter Group (607) 724-2360 treporter@aol.com

The Walton Reporter  (607) 865-4131 cunningham@the-reporter.net

Vestal Town Crier (607) 775-0472 subscriptions@wecoverthetowns.com

TELEVISION

Outlet Phone Number Email
WICZ (FOX Binghamton) (607) 770-4040 fox40news@wicz.com

WBNG (CBS Binghamton) (607) 729-8812 news@wbng.com

WENY (ABC Elmira) (607) 739-1412 news36@weny.com

WETM (NBC Elmira) (607) 733-5518 WETMNewsWriters@wetmtv.com

RADIO

Outlet Phone Number Email
WSKG-FM (Binghamton) (607) 729-0100 Ext. 33 ccompton@wskg.org

WNBF-AM (Binghamton) (607) 772-8400 bob@wnbf.com

WHCU-AM (Ithaca) (607) 257-6400 gfry@cyradiogroup.com

WNYY-AM (Ithaca) (607) 257-6400 krobertson@cyradiogroup.com

WVIN-FM (Bath) (607) 776-3326 towerbroadcasting@hotmail.com

WXHC-FM (Homer) (607) 749-9942 VinceBellardini@wxhc.com

WELM-AM (Elmira) (607) 733-5626 towerbroadcasting@hotmail.com

Southern Tier
REGION



THANK YOU

BUF  620 Main Street, Buffalo, NY 14202 
ROC  10 East Main Street, Suite 303, Victor, NY 14564

ALB  645 Albany Shaker Road, Albany, NY 12211

martingroup.co                    

HAVE ANY ADDITIONS / SUBTRACTIONS? 
LET US KNOW. 

JPHELAN@MARTINGROUPMARKETING.COM


